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Panhandle CHA February 2023 Weekend Saturday

Show Date: 02/25/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Timeless Lil Cat Joel M Sr Colgrove Tarin Rice 76.0 $829.76
Creeks Rey Bitterroot Ranch Llc Tarin Rice 75.0 $622.32
Low N Flo Devin T Clinton Devin T Clinton 74.0 $414.88
Supercute Casey Green Casey Green 73.0 $207.44
Metallic Bling Michael W Steele Abraham Carlos Calvillo 72.0 $0.00
Muy Bueno Gato Gary H Fishko Nathan Miller 71.0 $0.00
Tin Man Stella Swanson Jay McLaughlin 69.0 $0.00
Smartys Mercedes Stewart W Forbes Sara Tyree 68.0 $0.00
Im Countin Cards Ted Pierce Ted Pierce 65.0 $0.00
Miss Callie Rey Jim Crawford Garrett Hampton 60.0 $0.00
Dandy Cat Lewis/miller Partnership Tyler Lewis 60.0 $0.00
Dangerish John Michael Lowrance Brad Baxter 60.0 $0.00
Ladys Dualin Merada Taylor Higgins James M Davis 0.0 $0.00

Non-Pro

Taliate

Almost Metallic

M And M Cat

Ladys Dualin Merada
Im Countin Katz
Smartys Mercedes
Drivin Thru Smoke

$50K Ltd Amateur

Rumble Bee Time
Lot A Boon
Lookin Up High
Rio Wilson

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Taliate

Im Countin Cards
Bayou Metallic
Cutters Trona
Nature Kat

Que Lass Abra
Pep Olena Dual
Bittys Baby

$15K Ltd Amateur

Lightsaber Dual

Tuff Catty Dual
Mighty Fine N Smooth
Skeets A Smokin

Pep Olena Dual

Ima Lil Reydioactive

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

03/03/2023

Preslie Green
Colton D Cogdell
Sherryl Byars
Taylor Higgins
Christina Delpozo
Stewart W Forbes
Keith Johnson

Kelley Walls
Cheryl Callis
Bill Jack Pittman
Morey Mcdonnell

Preslie Green
Ted Pierce
Shaun Musselman
Madison Cavness
Terry Farrar

Sam Coberly

Bill Jack Pittman
Joel M Carson Jr

Trew James
Shaun Musselman
Josh Letsis
Wayne Banks

Bill Jack Pittman

Cross 2 Ranches LLC

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $2,074.40

Codie Green
Colton D Cogdell
Wacie Decker
Rick Croft
Christina Delpozo
Stewart W Forbes
Tyler E P Johnson

75.0
74.0
72.0
71.0
68.0
65.0

0.0

$780.96
$520.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,301.60

Kelley Walls
Cheryl Callis
Bill Jack Pittman
Morey Mcdonnell

73.0
72.0
67.0
65.0

$538.08
$358.72
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $896.80

Preslie Green
Amy Pierce

Michelle A Musselman

Madison Cavness
Terry Farrar

Mattie Jade Coberly

Bill Jack Pittman
Joel M Carson IV

74.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
68.0
64.0
60.0

$345.92
$242.88
$73.60
$73.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $736.00

Allie Shaye Wilson

Michelle A Musselman

Josh Letsis
Wayne Banks
Bill Jack Pittman
Stan Wood

73.0
72.0
70.0
68.0
67.0
65.0

$331.20
$220.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $552.00
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Panhandle CHA

Panhandle CHA February 2023 Weekend Saturday

Show Date: 02/25/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

RolIndownthebakwoods Vick Pannell Casey Green 76.0 $976.98
Tymless Matthews Cutting Horses Llc Garrett Hampton 75.0 $781.58
Mommas Cash Matthews Cutting Horses Llc Garrett Hampton 74.0 $586.19
Movin Metallic Michael E Biehle Tarin Rice 73.0 $390.79
Till I Walk In Michael E Biehle Tarin Rice 72.0 $173.69
Tallicarey Sheila Fitzpatrick Nathan Miller 72.0 $173.69
Reyyna Amy Roberts Casey Green 72.0 $173.69
Spot of Hot Metal Sherryl Byars Shane Decker 71.0 $0.00
Kat Dancing Leslie L Graor Abraham Carlos Calvillo 71.0 $0.00
Cracklin Kat Lewis/miller Partnership Tyler Lewis 71.0 $0.00
Red Hot Rubi Scott Hulme Scott Hulme 70.0 $0.00
Nintey Proof Kirby K Smith Nathan Miller 70.0 $0.00
Dual Smart Scoot Paul K Smith Mackie Hursh 70.0 $0.00
Tee Boone JT Neal Jay McLaughlin 67.0 $0.00
Metallic Bling Michael W Steele Sara Tyree 67.0 $0.00
Flashahoochie Brian Austin Marty Richardson 65.0 $0.00
Ima Lil Reydioactive Cross 2 Ranches LLC Ted Pierce 60.0 $0.00
Royal Reyann Paul K Smith Mackie Hursh 60.0 $0.00
Smooth Cherry Bomb Wayne Amos James M Davis 60.0 $0.00
Stylin Rockette Karen L Carson Brad Baxter 60.0 $0.00
Miles of Metallic Broken Arrow Livestock Inc. Brad Baxter 0.0 $0.00
Tin Man Stella Swanson Jay McLaughlin 0.0 $0.00
Lucy Baloo Elizabeth Charles Devin T Clinton 0.0 $0.00

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Aspenglow

Seeing Redd

Dmac Natalie Cole
Getta Grip

Bet Hesa Crackette
Flashahoochie
Smart Time In Style
Bhughtiful

Twice Az Nice

Red Hot Rubi

Moll E

Pretty San Jo
Kenzies Kitty
Skeets A Smokin
Mistys Rebel MC
Sweet Blueberry Wine

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

A Lil Catty

Kitty Whistle
Redneck Hillbillie
Blue One Time
Pepto Metallic

M And M Cat
Stylin Rockette
Young Chromie
Lenas A Rockin
Smooth Cherry Bomb
Shorty Hughes
Im Countin Cards
About Timme

Prf Exceed

03/03/2023

Bobby Ray & Mary Jo Hawkins
Marshall L Miller

Lynn Giffing

Tim Foote/charlie Rogers Partnership
Wayne Banks

Brian Austin

Leslie L Graor

Kirby K Smith

Larry B Bufkin

Scott Hulme
John Bradley Hauerland
Anthony Salazar
Anthony Salazar
Wayne Banks

B F Mccray
Wacie Decker

Colton D Cogdell
Ryder Carpenter
Cowan Ranch, Inc.
Skip Jones

Jim Coqgdell
Sherryl Byars
Karen L Carson
Allie Dwyer
Madison Cavness
Wayne Amos
Shaun Musselman
Ted Pierce

Tyler Johnson
Dave Sheen

Class Entries: 23 Class Total: $3,256.61

Casey Green

Casey Green

Nathan Miller

Abraham Carlos Calvillo
Tyler Lewis

Marty Richardson
Abraham Carlos Calvillo
Nathan Miller

Dawson Burns

Scott Hulme

Devin T Clinton

Sara Tyree

Sara Tyree

Tyler Lewis

James M Davis

Shane Decker

75.0
74.0
73.0
72.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
68.0
65.0
64.0
64.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

$716.16
$596.80
$477.44
$298.40
$298.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $2,387.20

Colton D Cogdell
Ryder Carpenter
William B Cowan
Skip Jones
Colton D Cogdell
Sherryl Byars
Karen L Carson
Allie Dwyer
Madison Cavness
Wayne Amos
Shaun Musselman
Amy Pierce

Tyler E P Johnson
Dave Sheen

75.0
73.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
68.0
65.0
64.0
63.0
60.0

$753.42
$627.85
$502.28
$209.28
$209.28
$209.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Panhandle CHA
Panhandle CHA February 2023 Weekend Saturday
Show Date: 02/25/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Im Talkin Cash Mc Michael Selzer Michael Selzer 60.0 $0.00
Ginger Spice Tyler Johnson Lucchese Johnson 60.0 $0.00
Sigala Son Rey Rylan Walters Rylan Walters 0.0 $0.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Kat Dancing Leslie L Graor
Metallic Flick Wayne Banks

Ctr Taggin Reys Nick Meagher
Metallicexpectations Justin M Anaya

Cr Ruff N Tuff Travis D Krein
Mighty Fine N Smooth Josh Letsis

Sweet Little Cats Savannah Foxworth
Hoo Rey Boonsmal Lance Wright

MC Fancy Sannman Erika Thomas
Almost Metallic Colton D Cogdell
This Spots To Hot Shanda Walker

Ima Lil Reydioactive Cross 2 Ranches LLC
Cr Tuff To Do It Trew James

Youth

Sweetnlous Gunpowder Cheyenne Lewis
Ultimately Stylish Dennis G Myers
Skittish Kat Garen S Reese
Warlock Owen Wil Cogdell
Skiddish Toby Leblanc

Cd Smoothie Jeff Decker
Hughes The Foxy Lady Danielle Koehler

Lil Shorty Rip J M Carson Sr

C U Suen Mate Panther Creek Equine Llc
This Spots To Hot Shanda Walker
Waitin On Bill Cowan Ranch, Inc.

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Bittys Baby Joel M Carson Jr
Smart ZZ Cat Samray Hooper
Smart Like Bill Shaun Musselman
Good Night Nurse 005 Jeff Decker

Smart Time In Style Leslie L Graor

Bet Hesa Crackette Wayne Banks

Unlimited Amateur

Catty Kyle Cowan Ranch, Inc.
Hottwish Dave Sheen
Rio Wilson Morey Mcdonnell

Senior World Open
Im Countin Cards Ted Pierce

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur
Rio Wilson Morey Mcdonnell

03/03/2023

Class Entries: 17 Class Total: $2,511.39

Sara Tyree 73.0 $478.40
Roxane Banks 72.0 $358.80
Jacqueline Calvillo 71.0 $239.20
Justin M Anaya 70.0 $119.60
Keith T Fortenberry 69.0 $0.00
Josh Letsis 68.0 $0.00
Savannah Foxworth 67.0 $0.00
Carson M Wright 66.0 $0.00
Erika Thomas 65.0 $0.00
Kye Lea Jo Cogdell 64.0 $0.00
Alli R Nippert 63.0 $0.00
Stan Wood 62.0 $0.00
Allie Shaye Wilson 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $1,196.00

Cheyenne Lewis 75.0 $356.73
Preslie Green 74.0 $250.47
Mattie Jade Coberly 73.0 $151.80
Owen Wil Cogdell 72.0 $0.00
Tate Lee Leblanc 72.0 $0.00
Sterling Decker 70.0 $0.00
Creedence Crow 69.0 $0.00
Chris J Carson 68.0 $0.00
Wyatt Lewis 68.0 $0.00
Alli R Nippert 60.0 $0.00
MaKayla Cowan 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 11  Class Total: $759.00

Joel M Carson Jr 73.0 $687.12
Samray Hooper 71.0 $458.08
Shaun Musselman 70.0 $0.00
Sterling Decker 68.0 $0.00
Leslie L Graor 65.0 $0.00
Wayne Banks 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: $1,145.20

MaKayla Cowan 73.0 $400.00
Dave Sheen 68.0 $0.00
Morey Mcdonnell 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $400.00

Ted Pierce 65.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1 Class Total: $10.00

Morey Mcdonnell 65.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00
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Panhandle CHA
Panhandle CHA February 2023 Weekend Saturday
Show Date: 02/25/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur
Skeets A Smokin Wayne Banks Wayne Banks 68.0 $20.00
Ima Lil Reydioactive Cross 2 Ranches LLC Stan Wood 65.0 $0.00
Class Entries: Class Total: $20.00
Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse
Ima Lil Reydioactive Cross 2 Ranches LLC Ted Pierce 60.0 $10.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro
M And M Cat Sherryl Byars

Senior World $2,000 Ltd Rider

Ima Lil Reydioactive Cross 2 Ranches LLC

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Bet Hesa Crackette Wayne Banks

Senior World Unlimited Amateur
Rio Wilson Morey Mcdonnell

03/03/2023

Class Entries:

Sherryl Byars

Class Entries:

Stan Wood

Class Entries:

Wayne Banks

Class Entries:

Morey Mcdonnell

Class Entries:

Class Total: $10.00

71.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

62.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

60.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

0.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00
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