Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Panhandle CHA February 2023 Weekend Saturday

Show Date: 02/25/2023

Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
Open				
Timeless Lil Cat	Joel M Sr Colgrove	Tarin Rice	76.0	\$829.76
Creeks Rey	Bitterroot Ranch Llc	Tarin Rice	75.0	\$622.32
Low N Flo	Devin T Clinton	Devin T Clinton	74.0	\$414.88
Supercute	Casey Green	Casey Green	73.0	\$207.44
Metallic Bling	Michael W Steele	Abraham Carlos Calvillo	72.0	\$0.00
Muy Bueno Gato	Gary H Fishko	Nathan Miller	71.0	\$0.00
Tin Man	Stella Swanson	Jay McLaughlin	69.0	\$0.00
Smartys Mercedes	Stewart W Forbes	Sara Tyree	68.0	\$0.00
Im Countin Cards	Ted Pierce	Ted Pierce	65.0	\$0.00
Miss Callie Rey	Jim Crawford	Garrett Hampton	60.0	\$0.00
Dandy Cat	Lewis/miller Partnership	Tyler Lewis	60.0	\$0.00
Dangerish	John Michael Lowrance	Brad Baxter	60.0	\$0.00
Ladys Dualin Merada		James M Davis	0.0	\$0.00
Ladys Dualill Merada	Taylor Higgins	-		
		Class Entries: 13	Class Total	: \$2,074.40
Non-Pro				4-00.00
Taliate	Preslie Green	Codie Green	75.0	\$780.96
Almost Metallic	Colton D Cogdell	Colton D Cogdell	74.0	\$520.64
M And M Cat	Sherryl Byars	Wacie Decker	72.0	\$0.00
Ladys Dualin Merada	Taylor Higgins	Rick Croft	71.0	\$0.00
Im Countin Katz	Christina Delpozo	Christina Delpozo	68.0	\$0.00
Smartys Mercedes	Stewart W Forbes	Stewart W Forbes	65.0	\$0.00
Drivin Thru Smoke	Keith Johnson	Tyler E P Johnson	0.0	\$0.00
A-01/2 4 A 4		Class Entries: 7	Class Total	: \$1,301.60
\$50K Ltd Amateur				
Rumble Bee Time	Kelley Walls	Kelley Walls	73.0	\$538.08
Lot A Boon	Cheryl Callis	Cheryl Callis	72.0	\$358.72
Lookin Up High	Bill Jack Pittman	Bill Jack Pittman	67.0	\$0.00
Rio Wilson	Morey Mcdonnell	Morey Mcdonnell	65.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 4	4 Class Total: \$896.80	
\$35K Ltd Non-Pro				
Taliate	Preslie Green	Preslie Green	74.0	\$345.92
Im Countin Cards	Ted Pierce	Amy Pierce	72.0	\$242.88
Bayou Metallic	Shaun Musselman	Michelle A Musselman	71.0	\$73.60
Cutters Trona	Madison Cavness	Madison Cavness	71.0	\$73.60
Nature Kat	Terry Farrar	Terry Farrar	70.0	\$0.00
Que Lass Abra	Sam Coberly	Mattie Jade Coberly	68.0	\$0.00
Pep Olena Dual	Bill Jack Pittman	Bill Jack Pittman	64.0	\$0.00
Bittys Baby	Joel M Carson Jr	Joel M Carson IV	60.0	\$0.00
Shiyo Busy	gestim Garsen G	Class Entries: 8		al: \$736.00
\$15K Ltd Amateur				
Lightsaber Dual	Trew James	Allie Shaye Wilson	73.0	\$331.20
Tuff Catty Dual	Shaun Musselman	Michelle A Musselman	72.0	\$220.80
Mighty Fine N Smooth	Josh Letsis	Josh Letsis	70.0	\$0.00
Skeets A Smokin	Wayne Banks	Wayne Banks	68.0	\$0.00
Pep Olena Dual	Bill Jack Pittman	Bill Jack Pittman	67.0	\$0.00
Ima Lil Reydioactive	Cross 2 Ranches LLC	Stan Wood	65.0	\$0.00
•		Class Entries: 6		al: \$552.00

\$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Show Results

03/03/2023 Page 1

Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Panhandle CHA Panhandle CHA February 2023 Weekend Saturday

Show Date: 02/25/2023

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
\$25K Ltd Novice Horse				
Rollndownthebakwoods	Vick Pannell	Casey Green	76.0	\$976.98
Tymless	Matthews Cutting Horses Llc	Garrett Hampton	75.0	\$781.58
Mommas Cash	Matthews Cutting Horses Llc	Garrett Hampton	74.0	\$586.19
Movin Metallic	Michael E Biehle	Tarin Rice	73.0	\$390.79
Till I Walk In	Michael E Biehle	Tarin Rice	72.0	\$173.69
Tallicarey	Sheila Fitzpatrick	Nathan Miller	72.0	\$173.69
Reyyna	Amy Roberts	Casey Green	72.0	\$173.69
Spot of Hot Metal	Sherryl Byars	Shane Decker	71.0	\$0.00
Kat Dancing	Leslie L Graor	Abraham Carlos Calvillo	71.0	\$0.00
Cracklin Kat	Lewis/miller Partnership	Tyler Lewis	71.0	\$0.00
Red Hot Rubi	Scott Hulme	Scott Hulme	70.0	\$0.00
Nintey Proof	Kirby K Smith	Nathan Miller	70.0	\$0.00
Dual Smart Scoot	Paul K Smith	Mackie Hursh	70.0	\$0.00
Tee Boone	JT Neal	Jay McLaughlin	67.0	\$0.00
Metallic Bling	Michael W Steele	Sara Tyree	67.0	\$0.00
Flashahoochie	Brian Austin	Marty Řichardson	65.0	\$0.00
Ima Lil Reydioactive	Cross 2 Ranches LLC	Ted Pierce	60.0	\$0.00
Royal Reyann	Paul K Smith	Mackie Hursh	60.0	\$0.00
Smooth Cherry Bomb	Wayne Amos	James M Davis	60.0	\$0.00
Stylin Rockette	Karen L Carson	Brad Baxter	60.0	\$0.00
Miles of Metallic	Broken Arrow Livestock Inc.	Brad Baxter	0.0	\$0.00
Tin Man	Stella Swanson	Jay McLaughlin	0.0	\$0.00
Lucy Baloo	Elizabeth Charles	Devin T Clinton	0.0	\$0.00
·		Class Entries: 23	Class Total	\$3,256.61
\$5K Ltd Novice Horse				
Aspenglow	Bobby Ray & Mary Jo Hawkins	Casey Green	75.0	\$716.16
Seeing Redd	Marshall L Miller	Casey Green	74.0	\$596.80
Dmac Natalie Cole	Lynn Giffing	Nathan Miller	73.0	\$477.44
Getta Grip	Tim Foote/charlie Rogers Partnership	Abraham Carlos Calvillo	72.0	\$298.40
Bet Hesa Crackette	Wayne Banks	Tyler Lewis	72.0	\$298.40
Flashahoochie	Brian Austin	Marty Richardson	71.0	\$0.00
Smart Time In Style	Leslie L Graor	Abraham Carlos Calvillo	71.0	\$0.00
Bhughtiful	Kirby K Smith	Nathan Miller	70.0	\$0.00
Twice Az Nice	Larry B Bufkin	Dawson Burns	70.0	\$0.00
Red Hot Rubi	Scott Hulme	Scott Hulme	68.0	\$0.00
Moll E	John Bradley Hauerland	Devin T Clinton	65.0	\$0.00
Pretty San Jo	Anthony Salazar	Sara Tyree	64.0	\$0.00
Kenzies Kitty	Anthony Salazar	Sara Tyree	64.0	\$0.00
Skeets A Smokin	Wayne Banks	Tyler Lewis	60.0	\$0.00
Mistys Rebel MC	B F Mccray	James M Davis	60.0	\$0.00
Sweet Blueberry Wine	Wacie Decker	Shane Decker	60.0	\$0.00
,		Class Entries: 16	Class Total	: \$2,387.20
\$25K Novice Horse Non-				
A Lil Catty	Colton D Cogdell	Colton D Cogdell	75.0	\$753.42
Kitty Whistle	Ryder Carpenter	Ryder Carpenter	73.0	\$627.85
Redneck Hillbillie	Cowan Ranch, Inc.	William B Cowan	72.0	\$502.28
Blue One Time	Skip Jones	Skip Jones	71.0	\$209.28
Pepto Metallic	Jim Cogdell	Colton D Cogdell	71.0	\$209.28
M And M Cat	Sherryl Byars	Sherryl Byars	71.0	\$209.28
Stylin Rockette	Karen L Carson	Karen L Carson	70.0	\$0.00
Young Chromie	Allie Dwyer	Allie Dwyer	70.0	\$0.00
Lenas A Rockin	Madison Cavness	Madison Cavness	70.0	\$0.00
Smooth Cherry Bomb	Wayne Amos	Wayne Amos	68.0	\$0.00
Shorty Hughes	Shaun Musselman	Shaun Musselman	65.0	\$0.00
Im Countin Cards	Ted Pierce	Amy Pierce	64.0	\$0.00
About Timme	Tyler Johnson	Tyler E P Johnson	63.0	\$0.00
Prf Exceed	Dave Sheen	Dave Sheen	60.0	\$0.00
//	2470 0110011	2470 0110011		Show Results

Show Results

03/03/2023 Page 2 Panhandle CHA Panhandle CHA February 2023 Weekend Saturday Show Date: 02/25/2023

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
\$25K Novice Horse Non-I	Pro			
Im Talkin Cash Mc	Michael Selzer	Michael Selzer	60.0	\$0.00
Ginger Spice	Tyler Johnson	Lucchese Johnson	60.0	\$0.00
Sigala Son Rey	Rylan Walters	Rylan Walters	0.0	\$0.00
organa com resy		Class Entries: 17	Class Total	
\$2,000 Ltd Rider				
Kat Dancing	Leslie L Graor	Sara Tyree	73.0	\$478.40
Metallic Flick	Wayne Banks	Roxane Banks	72.0	\$358.80
Ctr Taggin Reys	Nick Meagher	Jacqueline Calvillo	71.0	\$239.20
Metallicexpectations	Justin M Anaya	Justin M Anaya	70.0	\$119.60
Cr Ruff N Tuff	Travis D Krein	Keith T Fortenberry	69.0	\$0.00
Mighty Fine N Smooth	Josh Letsis	Josh Letsis	68.0	\$0.00
Sweet Little Cats	Savannah Foxworth	Savannah Foxworth	67.0	\$0.00
Hoo Rey Boonsmal	Lance Wright	Carson M Wright	66.0	\$0.00
MC Fancy Sannman	Erika Thomas	Erika Thomas	65.0	\$0.00
Almost Metallic	Colton D Cogdell	Kye Lea Jo Cogdell	64.0	\$0.00
This Spots To Hot	Shanda Walker	Alli R Nippert	63.0	\$0.00
Ima Lil Reydioactive	Cross 2 Ranches LLC	Stan Wood	62.0	\$0.00
Cr Tuff To Do It	Trew James	Allie Shaye Wilson	60.0	\$0.00
Ci Tuli To Do it	new James			
Valida		Class Entries: 13	Class Total	. ф 1, 196.00
Youth				
Sweetnlous Gunpowder	Cheyenne Lewis	Cheyenne Lewis	75.0	\$356.73
Ultimately Stylish	Dennis G Myers	Preslie Green	74.0	\$250.47
Skittish Kat	Garen S Reese	Mattie Jade Coberly	73.0	\$151.80
Warlock	Owen Wil Cogdell	Owen Wil Cogdell	72.0	\$0.00
Skiddish	Toby Leblanc	Tate Lee Leblanc	72.0	\$0.00
Cd Smoothie	Jeff Decker	Sterling Decker	70.0	\$0.00
Hughes The Foxy Lady	Danielle Koehler	Creedence Crow	69.0	\$0.00
Lil Shorty Rip	J M Carson Sr	Chris J Carson	68.0	\$0.00
C U Suen Mate	Panther Creek Equine Llc	Wyatt Lewis	68.0	\$0.00
This Spots To Hot	Shanda Walker	Alli R Nippert	60.0	\$0.00
Waitin On Bill	Cowan Ranch, Inc.	MaKayla Cowan	0.0	\$0.00
Walan On Dill	Cowaii Marion, me.	Class Entries: 1		al: \$759.00
\$5K Novice Horse Non-P	ro			
Bittys Baby	Joel M Carson Jr	Joel M Carson Jr	73.0	\$687.12
Smart ZZ Cat	Samray Hooper	Samray Hooper	71.0	\$458.08
Smart Like Bill	Shaun Musselman	Shaun Musselman	70.0	\$0.00
Good Night Nurse 005	Jeff Decker	Sterling Decker	68.0	\$0.00
Smart Time In Style	Leslie L Graor	Leslie L Graor	65.0	\$0.00
Bet Hesa Crackette	Wayne Banks	Wayne Banks	60.0	\$0.00
Det Flesa Grackette	Wayne Banks	Class Entries: 6	Class Total	
Unlimited Amateur				
Catty Kyle	Cowan Ranch, Inc.	MaKayla Cowan	73.0	\$400.00
Hottwish	Dave Sheen	Dave Sheen	68.0	\$0.00
Rio Wilson	Morey Mcdonnell	Morey Mcdonnell	0.0	\$0.00
THO WILDON	Wordy Wodonnen	Class Entries: 3		al: \$400.00
Senior World Open				
Im Countin Cards	Ted Pierce	Ted Pierce	65.0	\$10.00
iii Oodiidii Odius	100 1 10100	Class Entries:		otal: \$10.00
Senior World \$50K Ltd A	mateur			,
Rio Wilson		Maray Madanall	65.0	¢10.00
I VIO AAII2011	Morey Mcdonnell	Morey Mcdonnell Class Entries:		\$10.00 51al: \$10.00

Show Results

03/03/2023 Page 3

Panhandle CHA February 2023 Weekend Saturday

Show Date: 02/25/2023

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
Senior World \$15K Ltd	Amateur			
Skeets A Smokin	Wayne Banks	Wayne Banks	68.0	\$20.00
Ima Lil Reydioactive	Cross 2 Ranches LLC	Stan Wood	65.0	\$0.00
		Class En	tries: 2 Class Tot	al: \$20.00
Senior World \$25K Ltd	Novice Horse			
Ima Lil Reydioactive	Cross 2 Ranches LLC	Ted Pierce	60.0	\$10.00
•		Class En	tries: 1 Class Tot	al: \$10.00
Senior World \$25K Nov	rice Horse Non-Pro			
M And M Cat	Sherryl Byars	Sherryl Byars	71.0	\$10.00
	•	Class En	tries: 1 Class Tot	al: \$10.00
Senior World \$2,000 Ltd	d Rider			
Ima Lil Reydioactive	Cross 2 Ranches LLC	Stan Wood	62.0	\$10.00
,		Class En	tries: 1 Class Tot	al: \$10.00
Senior World \$5K Novid	ce Horse Non-Pro			
Bet Hesa Crackette	Wayne Banks	Wayne Banks	60.0	\$10.00
	·	Class En	tries: 1 Class Tot	al: \$10.00
Senior World Unlimited	Amateur			
Rio Wilson	Morey Mcdonnell	Morey Mcdonnell	0.0	\$10.00
	,	Class En	tries: 1 Class Tot	al: \$10.00

03/03/2023 Page 4